
Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
25.november 2016.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m

50 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Tombach,Elisa 2005 35,03

2 Jaanus,Grete 2005 36,45

3 Kuriks,Mia 2007 47,13

4 Schilf,Grete 2008 50,73

5 Kajandu,Karoli 2007 53,16

6 Zuo,Aimei 2008 53,20

7 Teder,Karolin 2008 53,22

8 Must,Sandra 2008 53,28

9 Martinson,Kaidli-Mariin 2008 53,73

10 Laane,Helis 2008 57,34

11 Miller,Sandra 2008 58,57

12 Alunurm,Saskia 2007 59,00

13 Kaares,Liisa Maria 2008 1.00,57

14 Heinlaid,Grete 2006 1.06,35

15 Tael,Kätlin 2008 1.06,67

16 Pähkel,Laura Mia 2008 1.12,62

17 Järv,Helene-Lizette 2008 1.14,05

18 Melts,Ingrid 2007 1.16,59

19 Heeney,Esther Anna 2008 1.20,99

Poeglapsed

1 Paulus,Robert Mattias 2004 36,11

2 Kesküla,Raiko 2006 41,57

3 Mere,Frederic 2007 42,95

4 Penasse,Tobias 2007 47,76

5 Ersto,Kim Gregor 2008 49,04

6 Erikson,Hans 2007 49,12

7 Maipuu,Mauri 2006 52,13

8 Pählapuu,Raul 2006 55,19

9 Marran,Märt Lukas 2008 57,36

10 Valdre,Maarek 2008 1.01,95

11 Kipper,Sander 2008 1.04,31

12 Rootsi,Marcus 2007 1.08,39

50 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Tombach,Elisa 2005 40,22

2 Jaanus,Grete 2005 42,98

3 Kuriks,Mia 2007 52,20

4 Teder,Karolin 2008 52,72

5 Laane,Helis 2008 53,72

6 Kajandu,Karoli 2007 55,39

7 Schilf,Grete 2008 56,29

8 Martinson,Kaidli-Mariin 2008 56,64

9 Miller,Sandra 2008 57,35

10 Must,Sandra 2008 58,19



11 Zuo,Aimei 2008 59,03

12 Alunurm,Saskia 2007 1.03,67

13 Heeney,Esther Anna 2008 1.06,38

14 Kaares,Liisa Maria 2008 1.06,58

15 Melts,Ingrid 2007 1.08,66

16 Heinlaid,Grete 2006 1.09,02

17 Tael,Kätlin 2008 1.10,30

18 Pähkel,Laura Mia 2008 1.10,47

19 Järv,Helene-Lizette 2008 1.14,87

Poeglapsed

1 Paulus,Robert Mattias 2004 43,51

2 Kesküla,Raiko 2006 47,86

3 Mere,Frederic 2007 52,02

4 Ersto,Kim Gregor 2008 52,12

5 Marran,Märt Lukas 2008 56,60

6 Penasse,Tobias 2007 56,71

7 Maipuu,Mauri 2006 56,90

8 Erikson,Hans 2007 57,26

9 Pählapuu,Raul 2006 59,76

10 Kipper,Sander 2008 1.00,28

11 Valdre,Maarek 2008 1.07,32

12 Rootsi,Marcus 2007 1.12,76

50 m rinnuliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Jaanus,Grete 2005 49,76

Poeglapsed

1 Paulus,Robert Mattias 2004 52,45

2 Mere,Frederic 2007 52,94

3 Penasse,Tobias 2007 56,10

4 Kesküla,Raiko 2006 59,02

100 m kompleksujumine

Poeglapsed

1 Paulus,Robert Mattias 2004 1.38,78

25 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Peenoja,Minni Marit 2008 28,26

2 Metsur,Mariette 2009 33,76

3 Jürisson,Rosanna 2009 36,51

4 Markus,Eleanor 2009 36,64

5 Randla,Sheila Beatrice 2009 43,16

6 Peenoja,Mette Merit 2010 45,78

7 Kivipalu,Adele Brit 2009 53,60

8 Mikk,Agathe Ingeli 2007 54,60

Poeglapsed

1 Naaris,Norman 2008 27,61

2 Rannamäe,Ralf 2008 30,13

3 Hein,Morten 2009 32,14

4 Lamberg,Gustav Otto 2008 32,70

5 Patzig,Markus 2008 34,04

6 Kaljuveer,Hans Herman 2009 35,17



7 Kääramees,Pärtel 2009 37,44

25 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Peenoja,Minni Marit 2008 25,80

2 Vaab,Brigitta 2008 27,39

3 Kuusik,Elisabet 2008 32,42

4 Metsur,Mariette 2009 34,66

5 Markus,Eleanor 2009 36,72

6 Kelder,Kertu 2009 36,74

7 Jürisson,Rosanna 2009 54,57

Poeglapsed

1 Tuisk,Andri 2009 26,14

2 Rannamäe,Ralf 2008 26,98

3 Nisamedtinov,Raul 2009 31,44

4 Naaris,Norman 2008 31,64

5 Hein,Morten 2009 32,42

6 Kaljuveer,Hans Herman 2009 33,10

7 Lamberg,Gustav Otto 2008 36,72

8 Tarbe,Emil 2009 36,72

9 Olde,Jakob,Aleksander 2009 38,57

10 Alunurm,Thor 2009 39,99

11 Murumaa,Artur 2009 40,92

12 Patzig,Markus 2008 41,58

13 Nisamedtinov,Illimar 2009 46,67

14 Kamenik,Alar 2009 48,00

15 Saar,Georg Taniel 2009 52,56

16 Kääramees,Pärtel 2009 55,66

17 Kilk,Andris 2009 1.09,46


